Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module

4

Name

MOHAMMAD AMINUL ISLAM MINTO
H.E.M ZAHIDUL ISLAM EUNUS
TOWHIDUL ALAM

TUTUL SIKDER

MD. SHOHEL RANA

MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN
SHAKH FAISAL AKBAR (G-53144)
MD. NAIMUR HASAN SHARON
MD. TOHAMI AL SABAH

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN

MD. REZAUL KARIM

MD. MONTASHER AHAMED SHIKDER
MD. FOAZ AHEMMED

MD. HASANUZZAMAN RABBANI
MD. SHAMSUL ALAM

MD. JOBAER AHMED

MD. MAHABUBUL ALAM
MINHAJUL ISLAM

MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM

MOUSUMI AKHTER

MINHAZ UDDIN

MD. MOHSIN ALAM (G-52068)

Module: 4

Bangladesh Airlines Training Centre
CAAB and EASA Part 147 Approved Maintenance Training Organization

DOB

30-Nov-89
01-Oct-91
17-Jul-97
10-Apr-99
01-May-80
11-Oct-95
17-Mar-96
15-May-03
29-Mar-00
05-Nov-97
15-Apr-94
30-Oct-91
17-Jun-90
07-Jul-84
28-Dec-91
25-Apr-92
07-Dec-92
16-Dec-00
31-Jan-83
18-Oct-85
27-Oct-89
05-Aug-92

EX-0068
EX-0151
EX-0176
EX-0207
EX-0219
EX-0222
EX-0232
EX-0243
EX-0267
EX-0271
EX-0278
G-50966
G-50977
G-50978
G-50980
G-50987
G-50993
G-53160
P-37328
P-37396
TE-2105
TE-3116

Total Candidates: 22

Exam registration Date of exam

02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
02-May-23
B1: 11
MCQ 11

Essay O

Time

10:30 am
10:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
B2: 11
MCQ 11

Essay O
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